@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: CM S vs.Chapman
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San Dimas Canyon
Tournament Dates: 02/19 - 02/19, 2017

72
5937 Both

Par:
Y ardage:

2 Chapman University

CA

368

+80

T2
T2
4

5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1 Eunice Song

Cara Brinster

Kelly Ransom
Margaret Loncki
Kristy Harada
Emily Lewis
Emma Kang

Mary Bryan Owen
Libby Ramsey
Taylor Hughes
Maya Bhat

Natha Limandibhratha
Brittany Bilek
Taylor Kain-Godoy
Haulie Bantle
Caitlin Kwun
Alison Lee
TessaKing

Lauren Goodell

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS:
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@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: CM S vs.Chapman

Round: 1
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 2

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 96.89
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 19
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